
GSR - Tir 2 x 70-50 du 2 AOUT 2020

Compound Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 VAN DE WEYER Bradley KHV 329 308 637 14 24

2 VAN LOOY Killian DEH 319 305 624 8 14

Compound Dame Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 DE BEULE Marine CMA 265 286 551 2 9

Compound Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 DELLEMANS Bjarn KHV 336 323 659 8 23

2 PUTTEMANS Mickael CMA 303 300 603 5 10

Compound Dame 

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 LESNIAK Renata GPE 321 321 642 7 21

2 VERSYK Lieve HUY 313 307 620 6 7

3 LARCIN Magali GSR 287 318 605 5 17

Compound Homme 

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 ACKX Enzo WVS 344 352 696 19 49

2 VAN MONTAGU  Piotr CAC 330 334 664 6 26

3 ETIENNE David HUY 326 336 662 9 28

4 GEURTS Brieuc CMA 325 329 654 6 24

5 REYNTIENS Kristof KHV 318 321 639 6 18

6 VINGERHOETS Bart KHV 300 319 619 5 14

7 JANSSENS Niels SJG 298 293 591 4 10

Compound Dame Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 ROELANDTS Manuela KHV 255 256 511 2 8

Compound Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 VANDERVELDEN Vincent HUY 334 332 666 7 31

2 AVONDS Luc KHV 328 332 660 8 27

3 LAPORTE Jean claude GSR 325 323 648 7 14

4 DE RYCKERE Eric ECA 334 304 638 8 18

5 GEURTS Eric CMA 287 276 563 3 10

6 DELLEMANS Erwin KHV 280 270 550 1 8

Compound Dame Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 LEONARD Raymonde LAW 217 183 400 0 5



Compound Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 GENAR Rene WVS 325 313 638 6 21

2 VANDEN HOECK Maurice GSR 325 311 636 6 16

3 PRIEELS Philippe GSR 315 300 615 2 14

4 QUISENAIRE Felicien ECA 280 208 488 3 7

5 DEPLECHIN Guy LAW 226 223 449 1 3

6 VANHANDENHOVE Frank GSR 225 219 444 1 5

Recurve Dame Benjamine

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 SMITS Estée WSS 288 280 568 0 7

Recurve Homme Benjamin

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 COLLAS Arne NVL 301 292 593 3 11

Recurve Dame Cadette

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 WILLAERT Laura KJSS 0 0 0

Recurve Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 THEUNIS Marco WSS 302 308 610 5 15

2 GILSON Esteban FGV 297 274 571 0 7

Recurve Dame Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 LENAERTS Lisa KSM 287 270 557 2 7

2 HELLEMANS Julie KJSS 290 250 540 2 4

Recurve Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 CARBONETTI Theo LIE 329 315 644 10 27

2 DE SMEDT Jarno KJSS 323 309 632 3 14

3 VAN STEEN Elian KSM 311 311 622 4 17

4 AERTS Lars WSS 285 251 536 2 7

5 VANDERVEKEN Arnaud GSR 262 270 532 1 8

Recurve Dame 

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 VAN DIJCK Claire NL 299 322 621 7 24

2 DESTROOPER Charlotte KSM 306 313 619 5 16

3 DAELMAN Tine SBM 215 200 415 0 1



Recurve Homme 

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 ADRIAENSEN Ben KSM 322 323 645 7 21

2 RAMAEKERS Robin SHT 318 316 634 4 19

3 JEURISSEN Damiaan NL 311 310 621 3 11

4 VANHAEREN Maarten NVL 302 306 608 3 13

5 CROES Quentin SSC 302 301 603 4 9

6 FLEURINCK Mick WTK 304 296 600 1 11

7 DAMAN Patrik DEH 284 305 589 3 15

8 LECLERC Michel CAS 279 303 582 6 17

9 D'HONDT Philippe FAO 299 279 578 4 9

10 COLLAS Koen NVL 236 268 504 1 5

Recurve Dame Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 VAN DEN BROECK Els KHB 323 302 625 10 20

Recurve Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 CALLEWAERT Dany WTI 321 318 639 9 21

2 SMETS Manasses WSS 299 274 573 0 4

3 ESTIEVENART Philippe WTI 297 258 555 0 7

4 VANHAEREN Steven NVL 281 234 515 2 5

Recurve Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 HEYVAERT Etienne WTI 318 296 614 2 15

Barebow Homme Senior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 MOINEAU Christophe ADS 272 285 557 5 9

2 BEDEZ Dimitri CMA 284 263 547 3 7

Recurve Homme 50 m

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total X 10

1 LECLERC Michel CAS 283 296 579 3 13



Equipes Recurve

Pl. Nom Club Indiv Total

ADRIAENSEN Ben 645

1 VAN STEEN Elian KSM 622 1886

DESTROOPER Charlotte 619

CALLEWAERT Dany 639

2 HEYVAERT Etienne WTI 614 1808

ESTIEVENART Philippe 555

THEUNIS Marco 610

3 SMETS Manasses WSS 573 1751

SMITS Estée 568

VANHAEREN Maarten 608

4 COLLAS Arne NVL 593 1716

VANHAEREN Steven 515

Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv Total

AVONDS Luc 660

1 DELLEMANS Bjarn KHV 659 1958

REYNTIENS Kristof 639

VANDERVELDEN Vincent 666

2 ETIENNE David HUY 662 1948

VERSYK Lieve 620

LAPORTE Jean claude 648

3 VANDEN HOECK Maurice GSR 636 1899

PRIEELS Philippe 615

GEURTS Brieuc 654

4 PUTTEMANS Mickael CMA 603 1820

GEURTS Eric 563


